
Page 1        2/21/2023   TRIANGLE EXPRESSWAY
 WAKE COUNTY

R-2829A

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Arcadis G&M of 
NC Inc

5420 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 350 Raleigh NC 27607 Nilesh Surti 919-656-4361 Nilesh.surti@arcadis.com

ATCS
100 Regency Forest 
Dr Ste 130 Cary NC 27518 Craig Hyman 919-439-1618 chyman@atscplc.com

Balfour Beatty 
3314 Jaeckle Dr  
Ste 140 Wilmington NC 28403 Bruce Hazle 910-523-1050 bhazle@balfourbeattyus.com

Branch Civil Inc
3635 Peters Creek 
Rd Roanoke VA 24019 Lewis Cuthrell 757-274-8715 lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com

Ferrovial 
Construction Inc

3490 Piedmont Rd 
Ste 350 Atlanta GA 30305 Javier Pascual 512-940-3597 jpasqual@ferrovial.us

Flatiron 
Constructors Inc

860 Aviation 
Prkwy Ste 1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Michael Zicko 804-400-4078 Mzicko@flatironcorp.com

Florida Acquisition 
& Appraisal Inc

410 S Ware Blvd 
Ste 700 Tampa FL 33619 David Montalvo 813-241-6354 busvendor@flaa.com

Gannett Fleming 
Inc

One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Mike Holder 919-420-7660 mholder@gfnet.com

LJB Engineering
1401 Aversboro Rd 
Ste 215 Garner NC 27529 Mike Surasky 919-389-5832 msurasky@ljbinc.com

Reinforcing Post 
Tension Services 
LLC 56 Jalena Dr Pembroke NC 28372 Melissa Foust 910-74-1380 reinforcingpostenionservice.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Forum 1 Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

STV Engineers Inc
900 West Trade St 
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Sheri Ewing 704-816-2501 Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com
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S T Wooten Corp
3801 Black Creek 
Rd Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stwcorp.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

WGI
5640 Dillard Dr 
#200 Cary NC 27518 Tim Hayes 919-852-0468 Tim.Hayes@wginc.com

Withers Ravenel
84 Coxe Ave        
Ste 260 Asheville NC 28801 Shannon McKay 828-255-0313 smckay@withersravenel.com

WSP
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr  Ste 610 Charlotte NC 28203 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 Daniel.Bridges@wsp.com
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